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No

Area

Price

No

Price

Price

No

Price Area Price

16 A

4+1 Dublex
290m?

SOLD

15

1+1/60m*  280.000 €

2+1/95m?

380.000 €

8 2+1/95m?

370.000 €

4 2+1/95m*

360.000 €

1+1/60m>  275.000 €

1+1/60m?

23H 4+311I2ublzex SOLD 20 5+313[:ub|2ex SOLD MAY 2025
24H 1+1/57m*  SOLD 03 22H 1+1/s8m*  SOLD | 21G 1+1/s8m*  SOLD 2 19 2+1/8om* 385.000 €
1+1/57m? 17 2:1/85m  SOLD 16 1:1/58m  SOLD 15 1:1/58m*  SOLD 14 2/85m  SOLD 13 2+1/som*  SOLD
1IM 2+1/8m*  SOLD 8M_2.1/ssm__ SOLD | N O Gom RESERVED |
1+1/57m? ol Bt ol Bl +1 Dublex 1 2+1/8m* 370.000 €
SA Mo SOLD 3 U sgsoooe | 2 IO 725.000¢€

Price

SOLD 9M  2+1/95m?*

SOLD

1+1/60m?

SOLD 5  2+41/95m2

400.000 €

255.000 €

1+1 / 60m?

1+1 / 60m?

255.000 € 1 2+1/95m?

390.000 €

Price
16 “o0%  sOLD 13KH 20 soLD
15 1+1/60m? SOLD 14 1+1/60m? SOLD
12 2+1/95m? SOLD 11 1+1/60m? SOLD 10 1+1/60m? SOLD 9  2+1/95m? SOLD
8  2+1/95m2 SOLD 7  1+1/60m? SOLD 6  1+1/60m? SOLD 5 2+1/95m? SOLD
4 2+1/95m? SOLD 3 1+1/60m? SOLD 2 1+1/60m? SOLD 1  2+1/95m? SOLD

Price

14 1+1/64m*>  265.000 €
1o DM o o0ne m g HPublex  g75 000 €
2y 11 1+1/60m*>  255.000 € 10 1+1/e60m*> 260.000 € 25w
8 2+1/98m*> 360.000 € 7 1+1/e60om* 245,000 € 6 1+1/60m*> 250.000 € 2+1/98m?*  380.000 €
4 2+1/98m? SOLD 3 1+1/60m? SOLD 2 1+1/60m? SOLD 2+1/98m? SOLD

10 2+1/93m?  420.000 €
g *iDublex 855000 € - 7
209m 8 2+1/93m* 415.000 €
2+1/97m? SOLD
3  2+1/97m*  370.000 € 2 2+1/93m* 375.000 € 1

3+1 Dublex
209m?

2+1/97m?

Price

900.000 €

380.000 €

3+1 Dublex
209m?

850.000 €

10

8G

Price

2+1/93m?

2+1/97m?

395.000 €

5

2+1/93m?

2+1/97m?

385.000 €

2

2+1/93m?

3+1 Dublex
215m?

875.000 €

241/ 97m?

SOLD

No
14

3

Price
SOLD

Area
1+1/ 64m?

1+1 / 64m?

Price

1+1 / 60m?

1+1 / 60m?

5 2+1/98m?

Price

1+1 / 60m? SOLD

1+1 / 60m?

1 2+1/97m?
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